
Bezirkseinzelmeisterschaften 2015 in Stockstadt/Rhe in 
 
Senioren IV Ü65 (9): 
1. Bernd Möhring TG 1887 Unterliederbach 
2. Gerth Becker TTG Bonsweiher 
3. Hellmut Ritter TSV RW Auerbach 
3. Georg Achenbach TTC 1955 Messel 
Gruppe 1 
1. Gerth Becker TTG Bonsweiher 9:3 3:0 
2. Bernd Möhring TG 1887 Unterliederbach 7:5 2:1 
3. Klaus Lämmlein TG 1860 Obertshausen 5:6 1:2 
4. Heinz-Dietrich Waschul TV 1893 Seeheim 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 2 
1. Hellmut Ritter TSV RW Auerbach 12:2 4:0 
2. Georg Achenbach TTC 1955 Messel 9:7 2:2 
3. Hermann Kross SV Ober-Kainsbach 9:8 2:2 
4. Erich Siegel SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 7:8 2:2 
5. Gerhard Schmidt TV Jugenheim 1888 0:12 0:4 
 
 
Senioren IV Ü65 Doppel (4): 
1. Hellmut Ritter/Erich Siegel TSV RW Auerbach/SV R ot-Weiß 1914 
Walldorf 
2. Gerth Becker/Hermann Kross TTG Bonsweiher/SV Obe r-Kainsbach 
3. Gerhard Schmidt/Heinz-Dietrich Waschul TV Jugenh eim 1888/TV 1893 
Seeheim 
3. Klaus Lämmlein/Bernd Möhring TG 1860 Obertshause n/TG 1887 
Unterliederbach 
 
 
Seniorinnen IV Ü65 (0): 
 
 
Seniorinnen IV Ü65 Doppel (0): 
 
 
Senioren V Ü70 (7): 
1. Hans Schmiedecke TSV 1909 Langstadt 
2. Volker Trachte DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 
3. Rudolf Friedrich TV 1875 Sindlingen 
3. Horst Fisch TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 
Gruppe 1 
1. Hans Schmiedecke TSV 1909 Langstadt 6:0 2:0 
2. Horst Fisch TSV 1889 Dudenhofen 3:3 1:1 
3. Gerd Grau TV 1861 Bieber 0:6 0:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Volker Trachte DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 9:4 3:0 
2. Rudolf Friedrich TV 1875 Sindlingen 8:3 2:1 
3. Ortwin Hütter TV 1861 Bieber 5:8 1:2 
4. Josef Schrod TTC 1954 Eppertshausen 2:9 0:3 
 
 
Senioren V Ü70 Doppel (3): 
1. Horst Fisch/Hans Schmiedecke TSV 1889 Dudenhofen /TSV 1909 Langstadt
 6:1 2:0 
2. Rudolf Friedrich/Volker Trachte TV 1875 Sindling en/DJK-TTC Ober-
Roden 4:4 1:1 
3. Gerd Grau/Ortwin Hütter TV 1861 Bieber 1:6 0:2 
 
 



Seniorinnen V Ü70 (0): 
 
 
Seniorinnen V Ü70 Doppel (0): 
 
 
Senioren VI Ü75 (6): 
1. Josef Diehl TSV Hambach 1899 14:7 4:1 
2. Peter Stiller DJK SV Vikt. Dieburg 14:8 4:1 
3. Klaus-Peter Bauer TTC 1954 Eppertshausen 9:10 2: 3 
4. Bernhard Masur SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 10:12 2: 3 
5. Dieter Schmidt TV 1861 Bieber 8:12 2:3 
6. Helmut Brötz DJK SG Eintr. 1925 Rüssel 7:13 1:4 
 
 
Senioren VI Ü75 Doppel (3): 
1. Klaus-Peter Bauer/Josef Diehl TTC 1954 Eppertsha usen/TSV 
Hambach 1899 6:1 2:0 
2. Helmut Brötz/Peter Stiller DJK SG Eintr. 1925 Rü ssel/DJK SV Vikt. 
Dieburg 3:5 1:1 
3. Bernhard Masur/Dieter Schmidt SV Al. 1907 Königs tädten/TV 1861 
Bieber 3:6 0:2 
 
 
Seniorinnen VI Ü75 (0): 
 
 
Seniorinnen VI Ü75 Doppel (0): 
 
 
Senioren I Ü40 (9): 
1. Horst Geyer TTC 1957 Lampertheim 
2. Thomas Ebert DJK SG Eintr. 1925 Rüssel 
3. Carsten Berz SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 
3. Andreas Lautenbach SG 03 Mitlechtern 
Gruppe 1 
1. Horst Geyer TTC 1957 Lampertheim 9:0 3:0 
2. Carsten Berz SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 6:5 2:1 
3. Bülent Akgül TSV 1882 Raunheim 5:6 1:2 
4. Grzegorz Rzeczkowski TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 0 :9 0:3 
Gruppe 2 
1. Thomas Ebert DJK SG Eintr. 1925 Rüssel 12:1 4:0 
2. Andreas Lautenbach SG 03 Mitlechtern 10:5 3:1 
3. Domeniko Bedrina TSV 1882 Raunheim 6:7 2:2 
4. Jörg Hengstberger SV Eberstadt 6:9 1:3 
5. Denis Kletsch SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 0:12 0:4 
 
 
Senioren I Ü40 Doppel (5): 
1. Horst Geyer/Andreas Lautenbach TTC 1957 Lamperth eim/SG 03 
Mitlechtern 
2. Thomas Ebert/Manfred Thomas DJK SG Eintr. 1925 R üssel 
3. Bülent Akgül/Domeniko Bedrina TSV 1882 Raunheim 
3. Jörg Hengstberger/Grzegorz Rzeczkowski SV Eberst adt/TTV Gräfen- 
/Schneppenhau 
5. Denis Kletsch/Carsten Berz SV 1912 Klein-Gerau/S V Rot-Weiß 1914 
Walldorf 
 
 
 



Seniorinnen I Ü40 (6): 
1. Andrea Tischer SG Arheilgen 15:2 5:0 
2. Melanie Netz TGS Hausen 1897 13:3 4:1 
3. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldo rf 9:6 3:2 
4. Sabine Schuchmann TV 1888 Reinheim 6:11 2:3 
5. Beate Merten SV Darmstadt 98 5:14 1:4 
6. Imanta Molter KSV 1913 Biebesheim 3:15 0:5 
 
 
Seniorinnen I Ü40 Doppel (3): 
1. Melanie Netz/Sabine Schuchmann TGS Hausen 1897/T V 1888 Reinheim
 6:2 2:0 
2. Imanta Molter/Andrea Tischer KSV 1913 Biebesheim /SG Arheilgen 4:5
 1:1 
3. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock/Beate Merten SV Rot-Wei ß 1914 Walldorf/SV 
Darmstadt 98 3:6 0:2 
 
 
Senioren II Ü50 (23): 
1. Ulf Kepper SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
2. Roland Fritsch TG 1887 Unterliederbach 
3. Hartmut Drescher SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
3. Reinhold Braun TG 1887 Unterliederbach 
5. Thomas Schmidt TV 1861 Bieber 
5. Christoph Michel TG 1860 Obertshausen 
5. Michael Masur SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
5. Rolf Cezanne TTC Ginsheim 
9. Hubert Schulz SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 
9. Klaus Dürr TG 1860 Obertshausen 
9. Walter Abraham FC Germ. 1907 Leeheim 
9. Thomas Wiemer FC Germ. 1907 Leeheim 
Gruppe 1 
1. Ulf Kepper SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 6:0 2:0 
2. Thomas Wiemer FC Germ. 1907 Leeheim 3:5 1:1 
3. Erik Hafner DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Roland Fritsch TG 1887 Unterliederbach 9:1 3:0 
2. Klaus Dürr TG 1860 Obertshausen 5:6 1:2 
3. Axel Wirth SG Arheilgen 5:8 1:2 
4. Kurt Jöckel KSV Reichelsheim 1892 4:8 1:2 
Gruppe 3 
1. Reinhold Braun TG 1887 Unterliederbach 9:2 3:0 
2. Hartmut Drescher SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 8:4 2: 1 
3. Manfred Thomas DJK SG Eintr. 1925 Rüssel 4:8 1:2  
4. Edmund Reitz SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 4 
1. Rolf Cezanne TTC Ginsheim 9:2 3:0 
2. Michael Masur SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 8:3 2:1 
3. Gerhard Wolf SG 1878 Sossenheim 3:6 1:2 
4. Ingo Witt SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 0:9 0:3 
Gruppe 5 
1. Walter Abraham FC Germ. 1907 Leeheim 9:1 3:0 
2. Hubert Schulz SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 6:6 2:1 
3. Henning Beck TG 1860 Obertshausen 5:8 1:2 
4. Uwe Reinheimer SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 4:9 0:3 
Gruppe 6 
1. Thomas Schmidt TV 1861 Bieber 9:2 3:0 
2. Christoph Michel TG 1860 Obertshausen 6:5 2:1 
3. Jörg Baumgart TV 1893 Seeheim 7:6 1:2 
4. Martin Bär TV 07 Stockheim 0:9 0:3 



 
 
Senioren II Ü50 Doppel (11): 
1. Hartmut Drescher/Ulf Kepper SV Al. 1907 Königstä dten 
2. Roland Fritsch/Reinhold Braun TG 1887 Unterliede rbach 
3. Thomas Schmidt/Erik Hafner TV 1861 Bieber/DJK-TT C Ober-Roden 
3. Rolf Cezanne/Michael Masur TTC Ginsheim/SV Al. 1 907 Königstädten 
5. Christoph Michel/Klaus Dürr TG 1860 Obertshausen  
5. Jörg Baumgart/Kurt Jöckel TV 1893 Seeheim/KSV Re ichelsheim 1892 
5. Walter Abraham/Thomas Wiemer FC Germ. 1907 Leehe im 
5. Martin Bär/Gerhard Wolf TV 07 Stockheim/SG 1878 Sossenheim 
9. Edmund Reitz/Ingo Witt SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 
9. Henning Beck/Axel Wirth TG 1860 Obertshausen/SG Arheilgen 
9. Uwe Reinheimer/Hubert Schulz SV 1912 Klein-Gerau /SV Rot-Weiß 1914 
Walldorf 
 
 
Seniorinnen II Ü50 (3): 
1. Marion Pacholczyk TuS 1899 Griesheim 6:3 2:0 
2. Gabriele Klis TSG Oberrad 5:3 1:1 
3. Angelika von Tresckow TSG Oberrad 1:6 0:2 
 
 
Seniorinnen II Ü50 Doppel (2): 
1. Marion Pacholczyk/Doris Hallstein TuS 1899 Gries heim 
2. Gabriele Klis/Angelika von Tresckow TSG Oberrad 
 
 
Senioren III Ü60 (8): 
1. Peter Krebs SV Darmstadt 98 
2. Robert-Otto Löbig TTC Langen 1950 
3. Horst-Werner Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 
3. Wilfried May GSV Gundernhausen 
Gruppe 1 
1. Peter Krebs SV Darmstadt 98 9:1 3:0 
2. Horst-Werner Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 5:6 1:2 
3. Siegfried Liersch SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 5:7 1:2 
4. Günter Hauck SG Arheilgen 3:8 1:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Robert-Otto Löbig TTC Langen 1950 9:4 3:0 
2. Wilfried May GSV Gundernhausen 8:6 2:1 
3. Hans Werner Büchler SG Arheilgen 5:7 1:2 
4. Arthur Arnold TSV Ellenbach 1913/65 4:9 0:3 
 
 
Senioren III Ü60 Doppel (4): 
1. Hans Werner Büchler/Peter Krebs SG Arheilgen/SV Darmstadt 98 
2. Günter Hauck/Horst-Werner Keil SG Arheilgen/SV O ber-Kainsbach 
3. Siegfried Liersch/Robert-Otto Löbig SV Rot-Weiß 1914 
Walldorf/TTC Langen 1950 
3. Arthur Arnold/Wilfried May TSV Ellenbach 1913/65 /GSV Gundernhausen 
 
 
Seniorinnen III Ü60  (2): 
1. Doris Hallstein TuS 1899 Griesheim 
2. Hildegard Hennig TTC Ginsheim 
 
 
Senioreninnen III Ü60 Doppel (0): 
 



Damen D (22): 
1. Yvonne Willeke TSG Oberrad 
2. Denise Flucht DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 
3. Angelika von Tresckow TSG Oberrad 
3. Sabine Schuchmann TV 1888 Reinheim 
5. Gabriele Klis TSG Oberrad 
5. Susanne Heuss TuS 1899 Griesheim 
5. Franziska Pfaff Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 
5. Beate Merten SV Darmstadt 98 
9. Ina Kastner TV 1875 Sindlingen 
9. Julia Osterod SF 1951 Bischofsheim 
9. Andrea Hölzel BSC 1957 Einhausen 
9. Stefanie Herrmann Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 
Gruppe 1 
1. Yvonne Willeke TSG Oberrad 6:1 2:0 
2. Andrea Hölzel BSC 1957 Einhausen 4:3 1:1 
3. Antje Riess TuS 1899 Griesheim 0:6 0:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Sabine Schuchmann TV 1888 Reinheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Julia Osterod SF 1951 Bischofsheim 3:4 1:1 
3. Sandra Kleeberg TSV 1905 Trebur 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 3 
1. Gabriele Klis TSG Oberrad 8:4 2:1 
2. Stefanie Herrmann Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 7:4 2:1 
3. Dagmar Massoth BSC 1957 Einhausen 7:5 2:1 
4. Eva Hahn TuS 1899 Griesheim 0:9 0:3 
Gruppe 4 
1. Franziska Pfaff Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 9:2 3: 0 
2. Beate Merten SV Darmstadt 98 8:4 2:1 
3. Hannah Wytrickus DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstadt 4:6 1:2 
4. Ulrike Liebig DJK-SG 1929 Zeilsheim 0:9 0:3 
Gruppe 5 
1. Angelika von Tresckow TSG Oberrad 9:1 3:0 
2. Denise Flucht DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 7:3 2:1 
3. Imanta Molter KSV 1913 Biebesheim 3:7 1:2 
4. Nicole Voigtländer TuS 1899 Griesheim 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 6 
1. Ina Kastner TV 1875 Sindlingen 9:0 3:0 
2. Susanne Heuss TuS 1899 Griesheim 6:3 2:1 
3. Rosa Katerina Occhipinti TSG Oberrad 3:6 1:2 
4. Isabella Felzer DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 0:9 0:3 
 
 
Damen D Doppel (11): 
1. Gabriele Klis/Yvonne Willeke TSG Oberrad 
2. Rosa Katerina Occhipinti/Ina Kastner TSG Oberrad /TV 1875 
Sindlingen 
3. Hannah Wytrickus/Beate Merten DJK/SC Conc.Pfungs tadt/SV 
Darmstadt 98 
3. Imanta Molter/Sabine Schuchmann KSV 1913 Biebesh eim/TV 1888 
Reinheim 
5. Ulrike Liebig/Angelika von Tresckow DJK-SG 1929 Zeilsheim/TSG 
Oberrad 
5. Nicole Voigtländer/Susanne Heuss TuS 1899 Griesh eim 
5. Stefanie Herrmann/Franziska Pfaff Sprendlinger T urngemeinde 
5. Denise Flucht/Julia Osterod DJK-TTC Ober-Roden/S F 1951 Bischofsheim 
9. Andrea Hölzel/Dagmar Massoth BSC 1957 Einhausen 
9. Antje Riess/Eva Hahn TuS 1899 Griesheim 
9. Isabella Felzer/Sandra Kleeberg DJK SV Eiche Off enbach/TSV 1905 
Trebur 



 
 
Herren D (48): 
1. Chia-Han Kong SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
2. Jan Sendlbeck DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim 
3. Long Ly SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 
3. Markus Hilbert DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstadt 
5. Richard Dingeldein TSV RW Auerbach 
5. Manuel Stickler DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim 
5. Roman Seikel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
5. Mathias Bauer DJK SV Vikt. Dieburg 
9. Mario Ulzhöfer TTC Nieder-Roden 
9. Kenan Dogru SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
9. Falko Ritschel SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
9. Fabian Böhm VfL Bensheim 
9. Philipp Wunderle FC Boys 1976 Wattenheim 
9. Erich Siegel SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 
9. Thomas Kalapis TSV 1882 Raunheim 
9. Thomas Röhrer SV St. Stephan 1953 Gries 
17. Levent Özer TTC Nieder-Roden 
17. Dirk Podlich VfR Fehlheim 1929 
17. Alessandro Felzer DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 
17. Max Maurer TG Offenbach 1885 
17. Hubert Bonn DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstadt 
17. Matthias Schmotz TV Nauheim 88/94 
17. Thomas Schremser TV 1891 Bürstadt 
17. Hassan Altaf SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 
Gruppe 1 
1. Roman Seikel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 9:0 3:0 
2. Manuel Stickler DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim 6:4 2:1 
3. Felix Bauch TTV Offenbach 1961 4:7 1:2 
4. Alexander Czech FC Boys 1976 Wattenheim 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 2 
1. Thomas Röhrer SV St. Stephan 1953 Gries 9:2 3:0 
2. Dirk Podlich VfR Fehlheim 1929 7:7 2:1 
3. Daniel Lukas TSV 1893 Reichenbach 6:8 1:2 
4. Sebastian Schlereth TV 1875 Sindlingen 4:9 0:3 
Gruppe 3 
1. Chia-Han Kong SV B.-G. Darmstadt 9:1 3:0 
2. Alessandro Felzer DJK SV Eiche Offenbach 7:5 2:1  
3. Daniel Schmidt TG 1860 Obertshausen 4:8 1:2 
4. Tobias Czernek TV Nauheim 88/94 3:9 0:3 
Gruppe 4 
1. Erich Siegel SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 9:1 3:0 
2. Hubert Bonn DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstadt 6:3 2:1 
3. Noah Schneider TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 3:6 1:2 
4. Edmund Reitz SV 1912 Klein-Gerau 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 5 
1. Richard Dingeldein TSV RW Auerbach 9:4 3:0 
2. Matthias Schmotz TV Nauheim 88/94 8:4 2:1 
3. Danial Javed SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 5:7 1:2 
4. Maximilian Schmid DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 6 
1. Mario Ulzhöfer TTC Nieder-Roden 9:3 3:0 
2. Falko Ritschel SV B.-G. Darmstadt 6:3 2:1 
3. Jonas Töpler TTC Ginsheim 4:8 1:2 
4. Grzegorz Rzeczkowski TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 4 :9 0:3 
 
 
 



Gruppe 7 
1. Long Ly SV Blau-Gelb Frankfurt 7:3 2:1 
2. Thomas Kalapis TSV 1882 Raunheim 6:3 2:1 
3. Max Fagioli TSG Oberrad 6:5 2:1 
4. Siegfried Liersch SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 8 
1. Jan Sendlbeck DJK-Spvgg. Mühlheim 9:2 3:0 
2. Philipp Wunderle FC Boys 1976 Wattenheim 8:6 2:1  
3. Issam Hamrouni SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 5:6 1:2 
4. Andreas Klinger TSV 1893 Reichenbach 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 9 
1. Levent Özer TTC Nieder-Roden 8:4 2:1 
2. Thomas Schremser TV 1891 Bürstadt 7:4 2:1 
3. Stefan Roßmann TV 1893 Seeheim 6:8 1:2 
4. David Krämer TV 1875 Sindlingen 3:8 1:2 
Gruppe 10 
1. Max Maurer TG Offenbach 1885 7:3 2:1 
2. Hassan Altaf SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 7:4 2:1 
3. Muhsin Dingil SV Darmstadt 98 6:5 2:1 
4. Joachim Polheim TSV RW Auerbach 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 11 
1. Mathias Bauer DJK SV Vikt. Dieburg 7:5 2:1 
2. Markus Hilbert DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstadt 7:5 2:1 
3. Andreas Peter Reitz SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 6:7  1:2 
4. Christoph Sonn TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 4:7 1:2 
Gruppe 12 
1. Kenan Dogru SV B.-G. Darmstadt 9:5 3:0 
2. Fabian Böhm VfL Bensheim 8:6 2:1 
3. Dirk Wehner TSV 1905 Trebur 7:7 1:2 
4. Benjamin Schwab SG 1886 Dornheim 3:9 0:3 
 
Herren D Doppel (24): 
1. Falko Ritschel/Chia-Han Kong SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
2. Roman Seikel/Muhsin Dingil TSV Nieder-Ramstadt/S V Darmstadt 98 
3. Alessandro Felzer/Manuel Stickler DJK SV Eiche O ffenbach/DJK-Spvgg. 
Mühlheim 
3. Fabian Böhm/Max Maurer VfL Bensheim/TG Offenbach  1885 
5. Levent Özer/Mario Ulzhöfer TTC Nieder-Roden 
5. Hubert Bonn/Markus Hilbert DJK/SC Conc.Pfungstad t 
5. Siegfried Liersch/Erich Siegel SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 
5. Andreas Peter Reitz/Thomas Kalapis SV Al. 1907 K önigstädten/TSV 
1882 Raunheim 
9. Kenan Dogru/Long Ly SV B.-G. Darmstadt/SV Blau-G elb Frankfurt 
9. Sebastian Schlereth/David Krämer TV 1875 Sindlin gen 
9. Richard Dingeldein/Joachim Polheim TSV RW Auerba ch 
9. Philipp Wunderle/Alexander Czech FC Boys 1976 Wa ttenheim 
9. Tobias Czernek/Matthias Schmotz TV Nauheim 88/94  
9. Andreas Klinger/Daniel Lukas TSV 1893 Reichenbac h 
9. Dirk Wehner/Danial Javed TSV 1905 Trebur/SV Blau -Gelb Groß-Gerau 
9. Dirk Podlich/Thomas Röhrer VfR Fehlheim 1929/SV St. Stephan 1953  
17. Maximilian Schmid/Jan Sendlbeck DJK-Spvgg. Mühl heim 
17. Hassan Altaf/Issam Hamrouni SV Blau-Gelb Groß-G erau 
17. Noah Schneider/Christoph Sonn TSV Nieder-Ramsta dt 
17. Max Fagioli/Jonas Töpler TSG Oberrad/TTC Ginshe im 
17. Felix Bauch/Daniel Schmidt TTV Offenbach 1961/T G 1860 Obertshausen 
17. Edmund Reitz/Thomas Schremser SV 1912 Klein-Ger au/TV 1891 
Bürstadt 
17. Stefan Roßmann/Benjamin Schwab TV 1893 Seeheim/ SG 1886 Dornheim 
17. Mathias Bauer/Grzegorz Rzeczkowski DJK SV Vikt.  Dieburg/TTV 
Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 



 
 
Damen B (11): 
1. Julia Hölzel BSC 1957 Einhausen 
2. Stefanie Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 
3. Sandra Weldert TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
3. Ellen Smolka TTC Langen 1950 
5. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldo rf 
5. Vanessa Völzke TSV 1882 Raunheim 
Gruppe 1 
1. Stefanie Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 5:4 1:1 
2. Julia Hölzel BSC 1957 Einhausen 4:3 1:1 
3. Sabrina Richter TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 3:5 1: 1 
Gruppe 2 
1. Ellen Smolka TTC Langen 1950 9:1 3:0 
2. Sandra Weldert TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 7:3 2:1 
3. Sabrina Metzger TTC 1957 Lampertheim 3:8 1:2 
4. Celine Plischka BSC 1957 Einhausen 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 3 
1. Vanessa Völzke TSV 1882 Raunheim 8:4 2:1 
2. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldo rf 7:5 2:1 
3. Jennifer Peter BSC 1957 Einhausen 8:6 2:1 
4. Miriam Kieselbach TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 1:9 0:3 
 
 
Damen B Doppel (5): 
1. Julia Hölzel/Jennifer Peter BSC 1957 Einhausen 
2. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock/Ellen Smolka SV Rot-Wei ß 1914 
Walldorf/TTC Langen 1950 
3. Sandra Weldert/Stefanie Keil TSV Nieder-Ramstadt /SV Ober-Kainsbach 
3. Celine Plischka/Vanessa Völzke BSC 1957 Einhause n/TSV 1882 
Raunheim 
5. Miriam Kieselbach/Sabrina Richter TTV Gräfen- /S chneppenhau 
 
 
Herren B (24): 
1. Timo Freund TTC Heppenheim 
2. Lovre Dragicevic TG 1860 Obertshausen 
3. Sebastian Schwarz TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
3. Ahta-Alahe Mirza TV Nauheim 88/94 
5. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag TTC Nieder-Roden 
5. Christoph Ebeling TTC Nieder-Roden 
5. Yüyang Wang SV Darmstadt 98 
5. Timo Schambach TTC Heppenheim 
9. Sven Hüter SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
9. Michael Carl TSV 1875 Höchst 
9. Hasan Dogru TV Nauheim 88/94 
9. Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 
9. Thomas Hauke TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
9. Andreas Diehl DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 
9. Simon Sangals TTC Heppenheim 
9. Frank Rosenberger TV 1891 Bürstadt 
Gruppe 1 
1. Lovre Dragicevic TG 1860 Obertshausen 6:0 2:0 
2. Sven Hüter SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 3:5 1:1 
3. Volker Berg SG 1946 Hüttenfeld 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Timo Freund TTC Heppenheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Andreas Diehl DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 3:5 1:1 
3. Danish Javed SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 3:6 0:2 



Gruppe 3 
1. Simon Sangals TTC Heppenheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Hasan Dogru TV Nauheim 88/94 3:3 1:1 
3. Thang Le Viet TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 1:6 0:2 
Gruppe 4 
1. Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 6:1 2:0 
2. Ahta-Alahe Mirza TV Nauheim 88/94 3:5 1:1 
3. Maximilian Birk SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 3:6 0:2  
Gruppe 5 
1. Sebastian Schwarz TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 6:1 2:0 
2. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag TTC Nieder-Roden 4:3 1:1 
3. Tobias Czernek TV Nauheim 88/94 0:6 0:2 
Gruppe 6 
1. Frank Rosenberger TV 1891 Bürstadt 6:1 2:0 
2. Yüyang Wang SV Darmstadt 98 4:3 1:1 
3. Issam Hamrouni SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 0:6 0:2 
Gruppe 7 
1. Christoph Ebeling TTC Nieder-Roden 5:4 1:1 
2. Thomas Hauke TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 4:3 1:1 
3. Juan Vicente Nacimiento TTC 1950 Groß-Rohrheim 3 :5 1:1 
Gruppe 8 
1. Timo Schambach TTC Heppenheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Michael Carl TSV 1875 Höchst 4:3 1:1 
3. Jonas Töpler TTC Ginsheim 0:6 0:2 
 
 
Herren B Doppel (10): 
1. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag/Ahta-Alahe Mirza TTC Nieder- Roden/TV Nauheim 
88/94 
2. Timo Freund/Simon Sangals TTC Heppenheim 
3. Thomas Hauke/Sebastian Schwarz TSV Nieder-Ramsta dt 
3. Maximilian Birk/Sven Hüter SV Al. 1907 Königstäd ten 
5. Lovre Dragicevic/Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 
5. Andreas Diehl/Yüyang Wang DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V/SV Darmstadt 
98 
5. Tobias Czernek/Hasan Dogru TV Nauheim 88/94 
5. Juan Vicente Nacimiento/Timo Schambach TTC 1950 Groß-Rohrheim/TTC 
Heppenheim 
9. Volker Berg/Frank Rosenberger SG 1946 Hüttenfeld /TV 1891 
Bürstadt 
9. Issam Hamrouni/Danish Javed SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Ge rau 
 
 
Herren E (22): 
1. Norbert Trautrims DJK SSG Bensheim 
2. Mubarez-Ahmed Rathor TG 1862 Rüsselsheim 
3. Andreas Hiel Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 
3. Karlfried Röttger TSV 1909 Klein-Umstadt 
5. Tobias Götz TSV 1893 Reichenbach 
5. Dirk Endner SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 
5. Hans Lorenz SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 
5. Walter Lücking TSV 1908 Richen 
9. Michael Franzen TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
9. Randolf Kretzschmar TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
9. Peter Luknar TG 1862 Rüsselsheim 
9. Cao Ky Xuan Eintracht Frankfurt 
Gruppe 1 
1. Tobias Götz TSV 1893 Reichenbach 6:2 2:0 
2. Randolf Kretzschmar TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 5:4 1:1 
3. Heiko Rühmkorff DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 1:6 0:2 



Gruppe 2 
1. Mubarez-Ahmed Rathor TG 1862 Rüsselsheim 6:1 2:0  
2. Norbert Trautrims DJK SSG Bensheim 4:3 1:1 
3. Walter Erbeldinger KSV Reichelsheim 1892 0:6 0:2  
Gruppe 3 
1. Karlfried Röttger TSV 1909 Klein-Umstadt 9:2 3:0  
2. Cao Ky Xuan Eintracht Frankfurt 6:5 2:1 
3. Marco Beutner TSV 1878 Ginnheim 7:8 1:2 
4. Michael Sonn TTC 1954 Eppertshausen 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 4 
1. Andreas Hiel Sprendlinger Turngemeinde 9:2 3:0 
2. Hans Lorenz SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 7:4 2:1 
3. Jonas Wagner TG 1862 Rüsselsheim 3:8 1:2 
4. Franz Josef Köbler SG Vöckelsbach 1980 4:9 0:3 
Gruppe 5 
1. Dirk Endner SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 9:1 3:0 
2. Walter Lücking TSV 1908 Richen 6:5 2:1 
3. Alexander Diehl SV Ober-Kainsbach 4:7 1:2 
4. Younes Znati TTC Dornbusch/Niederursel 3:9 0:3 
Gruppe 6 
1. Peter Luknar TG 1862 Rüsselsheim 9:5 3:0 
2. Michael Franzen TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 8:6 2:1 
3. Hasan Delil SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 6:6 1:2 
4. Aurel-Adrian Vlad KSV Reichelsheim 1892 3:9 0:3 
 
 
Herren E Doppel (11): 
1. Norbert Trautrims/Tobias Götz DJK SSG Bensheim/T SV 1893 
Reichenbach 
2. Cao Ky Xuan/Younes Znati Eintracht Frankfurt/TTC  
Dornbusch/Niederursel 
3. Dirk Endner/Hans Lorenz SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 
3. Marco Beutner/Alexander Diehl TSV 1878 Ginnheim/ SV Ober-
Kainsbach 
5. Walter Erbeldinger/Aurel-Adrian Vlad KSV Reichel sheim 1892 
5. Jonas Wagner/Mubarez-Ahmed Rathor TG 1862 Rüssel sheim 
5. Michael Sonn/Karlfried Röttger TTC 1954 Eppertsh ausen/TSV 1909 
Klein-Umstadt 
5. Hasan Delil/Andreas Hiel SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau /Sprendlinger 
Turngemeinde 
9. Michael Franzen/Randolf Kretzschmar TSV Nieder-R amstadt 
9. Walter Lücking/Heiko Rühmkorff TSV 1908 Richen/D JK-TTC Ober-
Roden 
9. Franz Josef Köbler/Peter Luknar SG Vöckelsbach 1 980/TG 1862 
Rüsselsheim 
 
 
Damen A (12): 
1. Carina Schneider TTC Langen 1950 
2. Ursula Luh-Fleischer DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 
3. Stefanie Papin TSG Oberrad 
4. Julia Baligács TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 
5. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldo rf 
5. Andrea Tischer SG Arheilgen 
5. Anna Kegelmann TSV 1909 Langstadt 
5. Melanie Netz TGS Hausen 1897 
Gruppe 1 
1. Ursula Luh-Fleischer DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 6 :0 2:0 
2. Melanie Netz TGS Hausen 1897 3:3 1:1 
3. Julia Osterod SF 1951 Bischofsheim 0:6 0:2 



Gruppe 2 
1. Carina Schneider TTC Langen 1950 6:0 2:0 
2. Andrea Tischer SG Arheilgen 3:5 1:1 
3. Lea Höfle SV Ober-Kainsbach 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 3 
1. Stefanie Papin TSG Oberrad 5:4 1:1 
2. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldo rf 4:4 1:1 
3. Stefanie Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 4:5 1:1 
Gruppe 4 
1. Julia Baligács TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 6:0 2:0  
2. Anna Kegelmann TSV 1909 Langstadt 3:3 1:1 
3. Eda Sarikaya TTC Ginsheim 0:6 0:2 
 
 
Damen A Doppel (6): 
1. Ursula Luh-Fleischer/Carina Schneider DJK Blau-W eiß Münster 
e.V/TTC Langen 1950 
2. Julia Baligács/Andrea Tischer TTC Eintracht 1962  Pfungs/SG 
Arheilgen 
3. Manuela Keiels-Huhnstock/Melanie Netz SV Rot-Wei ß 1914 
Walldorf/TGS Hausen 1897 
3. Anna Kegelmann/Stefanie Papin TSV 1909 Langstadt /TSG Oberrad 
5. Lea Höfle/Stefanie Keil SV Ober-Kainsbach 
5. Julia Osterod/Eda Sarikaya SF 1951 Bischofsheim/ TTC Ginsheim 
 
 
Herren A (29): 
1. Patrick Nicklas TTC 1957 Lampertheim 
2. Simon Huth TTC Langen 1950 
3. Lion Bauer TG 1860 Obertshausen 
3. Lovre Dragicevic TG 1860 Obertshausen 
5. Timo Freund TTC Heppenheim 
5. Dominik Tischer DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 
5. Marvin Werner TV 1880 Dreieichenhain 
5. Florian Strasser TG 1860 Obertshausen 
9. Bastian Goisser TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 
9. Timo Schambach TTC Heppenheim 
9. Hasan Dogru TV Nauheim 88/94 
9. Timo Gass TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 
9. Ahta-Alahe Mirza TV Nauheim 88/94 
9. Nicolas Tomahogh TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 
9. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag TTC Nieder-Roden 
9. Markus Bahn TV 1861 Bieber 
Gruppe 1 
1. Patrick Nicklas TTC 1957 Lampertheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Markus Bahn TV 1861 Bieber 3:5 1:1 
3. Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 3:6 0:2 
Gruppe 2 
1. Simon Huth TTC Langen 1950 6:0 2:0 
2. Nicolas Tomahogh TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 3:5 1:1 
3. Hartmut Drescher SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 2:6 0: 2 
Gruppe 3 
1. Florian Strasser TG 1860 Obertshausen 6:0 2:0 
2. Timo Schambach TTC Heppenheim 3:4 1:1 
3. Steffen Culek TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 1:6 0:2 
Gruppe 4 
1. Bastian Goisser TTV TOPSPIN Lorsch 9:2 3:0 
2. Hasan Dogru TV Nauheim 88/94 6:4 2:1 
3. Juan Vicente Nacimiento TTC 1950 Groß-Rohrheim 5 :8 1:2 
4. Patrick Heymann SV Darmstadt 98 3:9 0:3 



Gruppe 5 
1. Lion Bauer TG 1860 Obertshausen 9:3 3:0 
2. Timo Gass TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 8:3 2:1 
3. Rüdiger Tischer SG Arheilgen 4:7 1:2 
4. Maximilian Birk SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 1:9 0:3  
Gruppe 6 
1. Lovre Dragicevic TG 1860 Obertshausen 9:1 3:0 
2. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag TTC Nieder-Roden 7:5 2:1 
3. Denis Llorca TTC Langen 1950 4:6 1:2 
4. Dirk Söhnholz Eintracht Frankfurt 1:9 0:3 
Gruppe 7 
1. Timo Freund TTC Heppenheim 9:2 3:0 
2. Dominik Tischer DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 8:3 2: 1 
3. Timo Koll SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 3:6 1:2 
4. Kurt Jöckel KSV Reichelsheim 1892 0:9 0:3 
Gruppe 8 
1. Marvin Werner TV 1880 Dreieichenhain 9:1 3:0 
2. Ahta-Alahe Mirza TV Nauheim 88/94 7:4 2:1 
3. Thorsten Scherz TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 4:6 1:2 
4. Daniel Hiemisch TuS Makkabi Frankfurt 0:9 0:3 
 
 
Herren A Doppel (14): 
1. Lion Bauer/Lovre Dragicevic TG 1860 Obertshausen  
2. Bastian Goisser/Timo Schambach TTV TOPSPIN Lorsc h/TTC Heppenheim 
3. Patrick Nicklas/Florian Strasser TTC 1957 Lamper theim/TG 1860 
Obertshausen 
3. Simon Huth/Denis Llorca TTC Langen 1950 
5. Timo Gass/Dominik Tischer TSV Nieder-Ramstadt/DJ K Blau-Weiß 
Münster e.V 
5. Deniz Bilal Ipekdag/Ahta-Alahe Mirza TTC Nieder- Roden/TV Nauheim 
88/94 
5. Juan Vicente Nacimiento/Timo Freund TTC 1950 Gro ß-Rohrheim/TTC 
Heppenheim 
5. Hasan Dogru/Nicolas Tomahogh TV Nauheim 88/94/TT V TOPSPIN Lorsch 
9. Steffen Culek/Thorsten Scherz TV 1874 Bergen-Enk heim 
9. Markus Bahn/Tung Le TV 1861 Bieber/TG 1860 Obert shausen 
9. Hartmut Drescher/Maximilian Birk SV Al. 1907 Kön igstädten 
9. Dirk Söhnholz/Daniel Hiemisch Eintracht Frankfur t/TuS Makkabi 
Frankfurt 
9. Patrick Heymann/Timo Koll SV Darmstadt 98/SV Al.  1907 
Königstädten 
9. Kurt Jöckel/Rüdiger Tischer KSV Reichelsheim 189 2/SG Arheilgen 
 
 
Damen C (16): 
1. Sabrina Metzger TTC 1957 Lampertheim 
2. Katharina Theurich TTC Bensheim 
3. Laura Rosenberger TV 1891 Bürstadt 
3. Katharina Weimar DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 
5. Kersten Hollfelder TTC Langen 1950 
5. Sabrina Richter TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 
5. Miriam Kieselbach TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 
5. Sarah-Lisa Angress TG Bornheim 1860 
Gruppe 1 
1. Sabrina Metzger TTC 1957 Lampertheim 9:0 3:0 
2. Miriam Kieselbach TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 6:4 2:1 
3. Judith Lungstraß TSG Oberrad 4:6 1:2 
4. Eda Sarikaya TTC Ginsheim 0:9 0:3 
 



Gruppe 2 
1. Katharina Theurich TTC Bensheim 9:0 3:0 
2. Laura Rosenberger TV 1891 Bürstadt 6:5 2:1 
3. Sandra Zaig DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 3:8 1:2 
4. Lotta Rosemann TSG Oberrad 4:9 0:3 
Gruppe 3 
1. Katharina Weimar DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 7:3 2:1 
2. Sarah-Lisa Angress TG Bornheim 1860 8:5 2:1 
3. Fabienne Zorn TV 1891 Bürstadt 6:5 2:1 
4. Franziska Lücking TSV 1909 Klein-Umstadt 1:9 0:3  
Gruppe 4 
1. Kersten Hollfelder TTC Langen 1950 9:6 3:0 
2. Sabrina Richter TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 8:4 2: 1 
3. Friederike Scholl TG Bornheim 1860 6:8 1:2 
4. Laura Wunder TV 1891 Bürstadt 4:9 0:3 
 
 
Damen C Doppel (8): 
1. Sabrina Metzger/Katharina Theurich TTC 1957 Lamp ertheim/TTC 
Bensheim 
2. Kersten Hollfelder/Eda Sarikaya TTC Langen 1950/ TTC Ginsheim 
3. Fabienne Zorn/Laura Rosenberger TV 1891 Bürstadt  
3. Judith Lungstraß/Lotta Rosemann TSG Oberrad 
5. Laura Wunder/Franziska Lücking TV 1891 Bürstadt/ TSV 1909 Klein-
Umstadt 
5. Sabrina Richter/Miriam Kieselbach TTV Gräfen- /S chneppenhau 
5. Sandra Zaig/Katharina Weimar DJK-TTC Ober-Roden 
5. Sarah-Lisa Angress/Friederike Scholl TG Bornheim  1860 
 
 
Herren C (42): 
1. Niklas Flick TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 
2. Uwe Schulz TTC Heppenheim 
3. Andreas Diehl DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 
3. Burkhard Revermann TTC 1948 Babenhausen 
5. Felix Merlau TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 
5. Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 
5. Michael Schemm TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 
5. Hilmar Baier TTC Ginsheim 
9. Thomas Amstadt SF 1951 Bischofsheim 
9. Thomas Fleckenstein SV 1893 Ndr.-Liebersbach 
9. Dennis Junk TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 
9. Juan Vicente Nacimiento TTC 1950 Groß-Rohrheim 
9. Reinhold Braun TG 1887 Unterliederbach 
9. Stefan Hahn SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 
9. Timo Koll SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
9. Danish Javed SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 
17. Devin Burkard TTC Seligenstadt 
17. Thang Le Viet TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 
17. Patrick Heymann SV Darmstadt 98 
17. Kurt Jöckel KSV Reichelsheim 1892 
17. Steffen Culek TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 
17. Erik Aschenbrenner TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 
17. Kenan Dogru SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
17. Paul Zielinski Eintracht Frankfurt 
Gruppe 1 
1. Burkhard Revermann TTC 1948 Babenhausen 6:1 2:0 
2. Kurt Jöckel KSV Reichelsheim 1892 4:4 1:1 
3. Roman Seikel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 1:6 0:2 
 



Gruppe 2 
1. Andreas Diehl DJK Blau-Weiß Münster e.V 6:2 2:0 
2. Devin Burkard TTC Seligenstadt 4:3 1:1 
3. Jonas Töpler TTC Ginsheim 1:6 0:2 
Gruppe 3 
1. Michael Schemm TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 6:4 2:0  
2. Steffen Culek TV 1874 Bergen-Enkheim 5:3 1:1 
3. Thorsten Mühlbayer SV 1893 Ndr.-Liebersbach 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 4 
1. Felix Merlau TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 6:2 2:0 
2. Timo Koll SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 5:4 1:1 
3. Bülent Akgül TSV 1882 Raunheim 1:6 0:2 
Gruppe 5 
1. Niklas Flick TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 6:1 2:0 
2. Danish Javed SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 4:5 1:1 
3. Chia-Han Kong SV B.-G. Darmstadt 2:6 0:2 
Gruppe 6 
1. Uwe Schulz TTC Heppenheim 6:1 2:0 
2. Thomas Amstadt SF 1951 Bischofsheim 3:4 1:1 
3. Thomas Krasemann Spvgg. 1928 Groß-Umstadt 2:6 0: 2 
Gruppe 7 
1. Hilmar Baier TTC Ginsheim 7:6 2:1 
2. Thang Le Viet TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 6:6 2:1 
3. Kevin Pfülb TTV Offenbach 1961 7:6 1:2 
4. Eric Herrmann SF 1951 Bischofsheim 4:6 1:2 
Gruppe 8 
1. Tung Le TG 1860 Obertshausen 9:1 3:0 
2. Paul Zielinski Eintracht Frankfurt 6:3 2:1 
3. Matthias Polidar TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 4:8 1 :2 
4. Daniel Lukas TSV 1893 Reichenbach 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 9 
1. Juan Vicente Nacimiento TTC 1950 Groß-Rohrheim 9 :2 3:0 
2. Stefan Hahn SV Rot-Weiß 1914 Walldorf 6:4 2:1 
3. Issam Hamrouni SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Gerau 4:6 1:2 
4. Falko Ritschel SV B.-G. Darmstadt 2:9 0:3 
Gruppe 10 
1. Thomas Fleckenstein SV 1893 Ndr.-Liebersbach 9:2  3:0 
2. Dennis Junk TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenhau 6:7 1:2 
3. Thomas Kalapis TSV 1882 Raunheim 5:8 1:2 
4. Sören Schwabel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt 5:8 1:2 
Gruppe 11 
1. Kenan Dogru SV B.-G. Darmstadt 6:3 2:0 
2. Patrick Heymann SV Darmstadt 98 4:4 1:1 
3. Ralf-Rüdiger Frankenberg TV Nauheim 88/94 3:6 0: 2 
4. Ilija Ilic TG 1887 Unterliederbach 0:0 0:0 
Gruppe 12 
1. Reinhold Braun TG 1887 Unterliederbach 9:2 3:0 
2. Erik Aschenbrenner TTC Eintracht 1962 Pfungs 8:7  2:1 
3. Marco Drotleff SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 5:6 1:2 
4. Thomas Mc Briar SF 1951 Bischofsheim 2:9 0:3 
 
 
Herren C Doppel (19): 
1. Erik Aschenbrenner/Niklas Flick TTC Eintracht 19 62 Pfungs 
2. Andreas Diehl/Danish Javed DJK Blau-Weiß Münster  e.V/SV Blau-Gelb 
Groß-Gerau 
3. Dennis Junk/Felix Merlau TTV Gräfen- /Schneppenh au 
3. Burkhard Revermann/Kevin Pfülb TTC 1948 Babenhau sen/TTV 
Offenbach 1961 



5. Juan Vicente Nacimiento/Uwe Schulz TTC 1950 Groß -Rohrheim/TTC 
Heppenheim 
5. Tung Le/Michael Schemm TG 1860 Obertshausen/TTC Eintracht 1962 
Pfungs 
5. Thomas Amstadt/Thomas Krasemann SF 1951 Bischofs heim/Spvgg. 1928 
Groß-Umstadt 
5. Steffen Culek/Daniel Lukas TV 1874 Bergen-Enkhei m/TSV 1893 
Reichenbach 
9. Thomas Fleckenstein/Thorsten Mühlbayer SV 1893 N dr.-Liebersbach 
9. Ralf-Rüdiger Frankenberg/Patrick Heymann TV Nauh eim 88/94/SV 
Darmstadt 98 
9. Thang Le Viet/Matthias Polidar TTC Eintracht 196 2 Pfungs 
9. Reinhold Braun/Ilija Ilic TG 1887 Unterliederbac h 
9. Kurt Jöckel/Stefan Hahn KSV Reichelsheim 1892/SV  Rot-Weiß 1914 
Walldorf 
9. Bülent Akgül/Timo Koll TSV 1882 Raunheim/SV Al. 1907 Königstädten 
9. Issam Hamrouni/Jonas Töpler SV Blau-Gelb Groß-Ge rau/TTC Ginsheim 
9. Devin Burkard/Paul Zielinski TTC Seligenstadt/Ei ntracht Frankfurt 
17. Sören Schwabel/Roman Seikel TSV Nieder-Ramstadt  
17. Kenan Dogru/Falko Ritschel SV B.-G. Darmstadt 
17. Marco Drotleff/Thomas Kalapis SV Al. 1907 König städten/TSV 1882 
Raunheim 


